#### NARP

# Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0234350 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

4/29/2014 2:28:29 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

# Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: JACK LOT HOLLOW DEVELOPMENT TRUST, INC.

Company ID: 0234350 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 9/24/1987 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 4/29/2014 2:28:29 PM

**Fee:** \$15.00

### **Principal Office**

700 MAIN ST HAZARD, KY 41701

## Registered Agent Name/Address

NAN H. GORMAN 700 MAIN ST. HAZARD, KY 41701

### **Current Officers**

President Roy Pulliam 409 Lyttle Blvd., Hazard, KY 417	01
Secretary Kenneth Brashear 316 Locust ST, Hazard, KY 4170	
Vice President Mike Lasslo 1017 Oakhurst AVE, Hazard, KY	41701

#### **Directors**

Director	Jimmy Lindon	1601 E Main ST, Hazard, KY 41701
Director	J. Fitzhugh Gilbert, Jr.	145 Citizens Lane, Hazard, KY 41701
Director	Nan H. Gorman	700 Main ST, Hazard, KY 41701
Director	Happy Mobelini	295 Bulldog LN, Hazard, KY 41701
Director	Ricky Steele	254 Village LN, Hazard, KY 41701
Director	Steve Barker	600 High ST, Hazard, KY 41701
Director	Dewey Gorman	48 South KY HWY 15, Hazard, KY 41701

## Signatures

Signature Linda Steele City Clerk